
IMPLEMENTATION OF SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT POLICY

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS AWARDED TO THE BIDDER SCORING THE HIGHEST POINTS IN TERMS OF THE NHLS PREFERENTIAL PROCUREMENT POLICY 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS FOR 2017/2018 FINANCIAL YEAR FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2019 (RFQ'S MIN 5 DAYS ADVERT)

NumberRFQ NO Appointed Service Provider Description Area Date Awarded BBBEE Level

Completion 

Period Unit Price Amount Vat@ 15% Total Amount (VAT INCL

1 1678141 Neo ya Lethabo Renovations to Tshepong Laboratory, Phase two Tshepong Lab 23/07/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE5 Months R372 015,00 R372 015,00 55802,25 R427 817,25

2 1516674 Mc Mkhuze Hardware and Construction Renovations to SAVP Animal Unit at Sandringham Campus SAVP 09/07/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE4 Months 2days R338 850.75 R338 850.75 R0.00 R0,00

3 712099 Tharolesa Trading Renovations to Tintswalo Laboratory Tintswalo Laboratory 25/07/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE3.5 Months R396 857.00 R396 857.00 R0.00 R0,00

4 1485533 Mavhunga Holdings Printing Manual AARQA 16/07/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE1.5 Months R24 350.00 R24 350.00 R0.00 R0,00

5 692176 Tharolesa Trading Renovations to Mapulaneng Laboratory Mapulaneng Laboratory 25/07/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE2 Months R281 607.00 R281 607.00 R0.00 R0,00

6 176370 Siyalove trading and projects (Pty) Ltd Renovations to NW & FS Management Kitchen Area in Braamfontein FNW Regional Office 11/03/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE3 MONTHS R149 840,00 R149 840,00 R0,00 R149 840,00

7 1438532 MC Mkhuze Hardware and construction Minor Renovations to Occupational Medicine at NIOH, Braamfontein NIOH 18/02/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE90 DAYS R120 647,10 R120 647,10 R18 097,07 R138 744,17

8 1719325 Rito Airconditioning Supply & Install Air Conditioners George Masebe NHLS Laboratory George Masebe 18/03/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE91 DAYS R42 006,00 R42 006,00 R6 300,90 R48 306,90

9 1487166 Afrominds (Pty) Ltd Firearm Safe Facilities Corporate 19/03/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE30 DAYS R18 102,00 R18 102,00 R0,00 R18 102,00

10 1658930 Dryland Holdings Supply & Fit New Aluminium door to Potchefstroom  NHLS Laboratory in North West Potchefstroom Lab 19/03/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE40 DAYS R32 500,00 R32 500,00 R0,00 R32 500,00

11 1742246 Mankwane Trends Electrical Fault Finding Fix & Issue COC to NIOH Building in Braamfontein NIOH, Braamfontein 16/07/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE9days R147 000,00 147,000.00 22,050.00 R0,00

12 1574431 Kalrik Contracting Services Supply & Deliver 2 x Defy 350LT Fridge / Freezer ( Metallic ) to NHLS Umtata LAB Eastern Cape ########### LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE16 DAYS R5 500,00 R11 000,00 R1 650,00 R12 650,00

13 1726140 Kalrik Contracting Services Supply & Install 1 x York 18000BTU Inverter & 30AMPIsolator including ( COC ) on completion Eastern Cape 23/07/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE11 DAYS R18 500,00 R18 500,00 R2 775,00 R21 275,00

14 1815302 B L Business Machines Supply & Deliver 1 x Amano Date & Time Clock Including delivery Eastern Cape 22/07/2019 LEVEL 8  =12 BBBEE SCORE10 DAYS R5 123,50 R5 123,50 R768,25 R5 891,75

15 1815218 B L Business Machines Supply & Deliver 1 x Amano Date & Time Clock Including delivery Eastern Cape 22/07/2019 LEVEL 8  =12 BBBEE SCORE10 DAYS R5 123,50 R5 123,50 R768,25 R5 891,75

16 1726139 B L Business Machines Supply & Deliver 1 x Amano Date & Time Clock Including delivery Eastern Cape 22/07/2019 LEVEL 8  =12 BBBEE SCORE10 DAYS R5 123,50 R5 123,50 R768,25 R5 891,75

17 1815217 B L Business Machines Supply & Deliver 1 x Amano Date & Time Clock Including delivery Eastern Cape 22/07/2019 LEVEL 8  =12 BBBEE SCORE10 DAYS R5 123,50 R5 123,50 R768,25 R5 891,75

18 498966 Waltons Stationery (East London) Montego Core Desk 2000x1200 - 3 Legs Modesty panel LHS - Verzasca Oak Eastern Cape 17/07/2019 LEVEL 2 = 18 BBBEE SCORE 7 DAYS R6 017,39 R6 017,39 R902,60 R6 919,99

19 498966 Waltons Stationery (East London) Hinged Door Systems Cupboard  - 900x450x1800H - 4 Shelves Eastern Cape 17/07/2019 LEVEL 2 = 18 BBBEE SCORE 8 DAYS R3 836,71 R3 836,71 R575,50 R4 412,21

20 498966 Waltons Stationery (East London) Montego Roller Door Credenza - 1200x600x including shelf drawers Eastern Cape 17/07/2019 LEVEL 2 = 18 BBBEE SCORE 9 DAYS R5 456,52 R5 456,52 R818,48 R6 275,00

21 1511024 Biomed Healthcare Pty Ltd Supply & Deliver 1 x MRC test Tube Rocker Eastern Cape 16/07/2019 LEVEL 2 = 18 BBBEE SCORE 6 DAYS R6 290,00 R6 290,00 R943,50 R7 233,50

22 1726814 Lasec SA (Pty) Ltd Incubator SingeDisplay W/O Fan 53L with S/Steel Grid Shelf including installationFAN 53L WITH S/STEEL GRID SHELF INCLUDING INSTALLATIONEastern Cape 25/07/2019 LEVEL 8  =12 BBBEE SCORE20 DAYS R20 116,57 R20 116,57 R3 017,48 R23 134,05

23 1726815 Oak Medical And Laboratory Supplies CC IDS 580 Incubator Eastern Cape 24/07/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE21 DAYS R18 895,00 R18 895,00 R2 834,25 R21 729,25

24 1726812 The Scientific Group (Pty ) Ltd Orto Alresa Consul 22 with swing out rotor for 4 tubes, 4 Adapters for 48 Tubes, 4 Adapters and  4 lids for buckets Eastern Cape 24/07/2019 LEVEL 8  =12 BBBEE SCORE22 DAYS R80 446,00 R80 446,00 R12 066,90 R92 512,90

25 1726813 Separation Scientific (Pty) Ltd IGS750 Hereatherm Incubator including 4 Castors, deliver & installation included, extra shelf included Eastern Cape 24/07/2019 LEVEL 8  =12 BBBEE SCORE23 DAYS R115 952,08 R115 952,08 R17 392,81 R133 344,89

26 632312 United Scientific SA cc Benchtop PH Meter Free State 11-Jul-19 LEVEL 2 = 18 BBBEE SCORE 2-4 weeks R12 062,00 R12 062,00 R1 809,30 R13 871,30

27 649434 Wirsam (Pty) Ltd Olympus Light Microscope Free State 17-Jul-19 LEVEL 8  =12 BBBEE SCORE4-6 weeks R42 328,00 R42 328,00 R6 349,20 R48 677,20

28 653541 Separation Scientific (Pty) Ltd UV Lamp Free State 11-Jul-19 LEVEL 4 =16 BBBEE SCORE8-12 weeks R14 873,00 R14 873,00 R2 230,95 R17 103,95

29 1667831 BECKLES CONSTRUCTION CC Renovations to Tea Room, C18, Groote Schuur Laboratory Western Cape 24-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE97 days R 242,568.00 R 242,568.00 R 36,385.20 R0,00

30 1487155 Magnavolt Trading 374 cc Renovations to toilet facilities at NHLS Main Building, Sandringham Campus Sandringham Facilities 25-Jul-19 LEVEL 4 =16 BBBEE SCORE84 days R 251,335.00 R 251,335.00 R0,00 R0,00

31 1487154 GST Office Refurb(Pty) Ltd Renovations to main Building Kitchens at Sandringham Sandringham Facilities 25-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE84 days R 203,374.80 R 203,374.80 R 30,506.22 R0,00

32 636241 IKANDO PTY LTD New Installation of Network Point, supply, delive & Install a 4U Cabinet Sasolburg 10-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE26 days R 13,432.09 R 13,432.09 R 2,014.81 R0,00

33 1411758 ROSETECH CONSULTING (PTY) LTD Jesta Bands Filling fasterns for CEO's office CEO's Office 09-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE22 days R 3,750.00 R 3,750.00 R0,00 R0,00

34 1459928 EN Masse Resources (Pty) Ltd Installation of fibre for Sanren project at National District Hospital (Free State) Free State (National District) 12-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE23 days R 59,280.28 R 59,280.28 R0,00 R0,00

35 1459929 Bridging Technologies SA Installation of fibre for Sanren project at  Pelonomi(Free State) Freestate (Pelonomi) 24-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE29 days R 32,399.57 R 32,399.57 R 4,859.94 R0,00

36 1459931 IKANDO PTY LTD Installation of fibre for Sanren project at  NHLS Polokwane Hospital Polokwane  (Limpopo) 12-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE16 days R 37,220.20 R 37,220.20 R 5,583.03 R0,00

37 1626743 Mvula Technologies CC Cable Configuration at Sandringham LIS IT Corporate 25-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE68 days R 6,400.00 R 6,400.00 R 960.00 R0,00

38 1684853 Khalipha Business Solutions (Pty) Ltd Relocation of IT Infrastructure at NHLS LAB at Job Shimankana Tabane Provincial Hospital Rustenburg (North West) 26-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE32 days R 36,910.00 R 36,910.00 R5,167.40 R0,00

39 1372683 Modern Printers cc Printing & Delivery of MNC Booklets for NICD Gauteng 03-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE2 Weeks R111 328,00 R111 328,00 R16 699,20 R128 027,20

40 1493028 Bahlaphing consulting (Pty) Ltd Professional Services for Block D Gauteng 16-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE8 Weeks R100 800,00 R100 800,00 R15 120,00 R115 920,00

41 1486125 Licksman Accounting services Audit Services for NICD Grants Gauteng 23-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE4 Days R15 400,00 R15 400,00 R2 310,00 R17 710,00

42 1407268 BT-SA Bridging Technologies South Africa (Pty)LtdLocal area network clean up for NICD Gauteng 23-Jul LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE6-8 Weeks R244 827,44 R244 827,44 R36 724,12 R281 551,56

43 1409858 Mavhunga Holdings (Pty) Ltd Supply & Delivery OF Mac Mini accessories Gauteng 23-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE2 Weeks R83 889,00 R83 889,00 R0,00 R83 889,00

44 1486120 Infoflow (Pty)Ltd Re-Advert Rendering of Specialist Informatica Powercentre services for  NICD Gauteng 23-Jul-19 LEVEL 2 = 18 BBBEE SCORE 12 Weeks R408 000,00 R408 000,00 R61 200,00 R469 200,00

45 1409429 Ikando cc Data Collection Administrator for NICD for a period of 6 months Gauteng 24-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE24 Weeks R200 380,80 R200 380,80 R30 057,12 R230 437,92

46 1486121 Expeditus (Pty)Ltd Rendering of Specialist Microstrategy support service (NICD) Gauteng 24-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE12 Weeks R384 000,00 R384 000,00 R57 600,00 R441 600,00

47 1493036 Ozeenk Holdings Supply of Autodesk Revit License for the  NICD Gauteng 29-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE6-8 Weeks R80 978,24 R80 978,24 R0,00 R80 978,24

48 1493024 RC Man Construction (Pty) Ltd RC Man Construction (Pty) Ltd Gauteng 30-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE6-8 Weeks R150 760,00 R150 760,00 R22 614,00 R173 374,00

49 741459 Lyrcom CC Renovations to  DPHSR Canteen Gauteng 31-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE6 Weeks R74 640,00 R74 640,00 R11 196,00 R85 836,00

50 712096 Intercal (PTY) LTD Service and Calibration of Small Lab Equipment for Mpumalanga Region  -  Once Off Mpumalanga Region 22/07/2019 LEVEL 2 = 18 BBBEE SCORE 7 Weeks R362 721,50 R362 721,50 R47 311,50 R410 033,00

51 1742246 Mankwane Trends Electrical Fault finding fix and issue COC to NIOH Building at Braamfontein NIOH, Braamfontein 16/07/2019 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE9days R147 000,00 R147 000,00 R22 050,00 R169 050,00

52 988126 SAMTAK CONSULTING SERVICES Professional Services for Structural Assessment of NHLS Main Building at Sandringham Sandringham 25-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE1 Week R350 000,00 R350 000,00 R52 500,00 R402 500,00

53 1487174 INSUKAMANI TRADING Supply & Install Airconditioner at Gardners house in Sandringham Sandringham 25-Jul-19 LEVEL 1=20BBBEE SCORE1 DAY R18 030,00 R18 030,00 R2 704,50 R20 734,50

TOTAL R3 985 632,35 R514 725,62 R4 358 857,97

mailto:Vat@%2015%25

